
T.T.DEVASTHANAMS, TIRUPATI 
MARKETING DEPARTMENT

e-Procurement Tender Notice

e-Tenders are invited for supply of the following item for a period of one year
by Marketing Department, TTD, Tirupati.

Name of the
Commodity

Quantity EMD Amount
payable through

online only

Downloading start
and end dates

Abate 200 ltrs Rs.5000/- 26-02-2021
12-03-2021

The  Earnest  Money Deposit  amount  mentioned  in  Col.  No.  03  has to  be

remitted online only.  Half liter sample along with quality certificate of the product

should reach the Marketing Office before the scheduled time and date of opening of

Technical bid as mentioned in NIT.

Date of Opening of Tender: Technical Bid : 12-03-2021 at 03.30 PM 

     Financial Bid : 12-03-2021 at 04.30 PM

Tender  documents  can  be  downloaded  from  the  website:

https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in.  for  further  details  contract  phone  numbers.

0877-2264079, 2264555, FAX – 2264554 and mail id: gmpttd@gmail.com.

SPECIFICATIONS OF ABATE      
Chemical   Composition

Temphos   Tech (Based on 90% w/w a.i) 55.550 % W.W
 

Emulsifirer
 

Ca-salt of aklyl aryl Sulfonate &
Poly oxy ehtylene  ether blend

5.000 % W.W

Solvent
 

Xylene 39.450% W.W

 Total : 100 % W.W

List of attested Documents to be uploaded at the time of Tendering:

1. EMD through online payment only.

2. Copy of GST registration

File No.TTD-34022(31)/49/2021-PROCURMENT SEC-TTD

https://eoffice.ap.gov.in/eFile/ModalCorrespondenceView?corId=4324579&individualPageNo=33&cpage=48&fileId=1354681&type=Receipt&mId=9961456


3. Copy of PAN Card/ Income Tax returns

4. Commodity experience of having Supplied of Disinfectants & Insecticides to

any Government organization/ hospital  services or institutions/organizations

for at least one year in the last three years (copies of invoices in proof of

experience should be uploaded).

5. Declaration agreeing to abide all the terms and conditions of tenders as per

Annexure -A

6. Self-Declaration that their firm has not been blacklisted as per Annexure -B

7. Letter  towards authorized signatory  to  sign  and submit  bid  in  the case of

Dealers etc.,

8. Certificate self-attested by the supplier indicating the quality and efficacy of

the product as per the tender specifications along with tender.

     
                                                            In the Service of Lord Venkateswara

General Manager (Procurement)

Copy to file.

File No.TTD-34022(31)/49/2021-PROCURMENT SEC-TTD


		2021-02-26T12:29:10+0530
	SUBRAMANYAM R
	Approved




